
Young Learners Academy Calendar 
2026-2027 

At-A-Glance 
 

August 10-13, 2026 (Mon.-Thurs.) Teacher Preplanning  
 

August 13, 2026  (Thurs.)  Open House (drop-in) 5:00-6:30 pm 
 

August 17, 2026  (Mon.)   First Day of School 
 

September 7, 2026 (Mon.)   Labor Day Holiday  
 

October 5, 2026  (Mon.)   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
 

October 12-19, 2026 (Mon.-Mon.)  Fall Break 
 

November 23-27, 2026 (Mon.-Fri.)  Thanksgiving Break 
 

December 14, 2026 (Mon.)  1-year-olds Only Christmas Program at 10:30 a.m. 
1-year-olds are dismissed after the program. Regular dismissal for all other classes. 
 

December 15, 2026 (Mon.)  Christmas Program at 9:30 a.m. & Last Day before  
  Christmas Break – No YMCA Pick-up 

School is dismissed after the program, and early dismissal for 1’s classes is at 10:30 a.m. 
 

December 16, 2026 (Tues.)  Teacher Workday/Student Holiday   
 

Dec. 16, 2026 – Jan. 1, 2027 (Wed.-Mon.) Christmas Break 
 

January 4, 2027  (Mon.)   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
 

January 5, 2027  (Tues.)  First Day Back from Break 
 

January 18, 2027  (Mon.)   MLK Holiday – No School 
 

February 12, 2027  (Fri.)   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
 

February 15, 2027  (Mon.)   President’s Day – No School 
 

March 11, 2027  (Thurs.)  Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
 

March 12-15, 2027  (Fri.-Mon.)  Teacher/Student Holiday 
 

March 26, 2027  (Fri.)   Good Friday/No School 
 

April 5-9, 2027  (Mon.-Fri.)  Spring Break  
 

May 17, 2027 (Mon.)  1-year-olds Only End of Year Program at 10:30 a.m. 
1-year-olds are dismissed after the program. Regular dismissal for all other classes. 
 

May 18, 2027 (Tues.) End of Year Program at 9:30 a.m. & Last Day of  
  School – No YMCA Pick-up 

School is dismissed after the program, and early dismissal for 1’s classes is at 10:30 a.m. 
 

May 19, 2027   (Wed.)                    Teacher Workday/Student Holiday  


